
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	OBL.ONG	2024-06-01	to	2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $20.52
2024-06-12 Porkbun txn_a8HAXZp -$11.82 $8.70
2024-06-12 Porkbun txn_YRH9yZo -$18.94 -$10.24
2024-06-13 Donation	from	Reese	Armstrong txn_5wHrpvP $1.00 -$9.24
2024-06-13 Donation	from	Reese	Armstrong txn_ZeHmrdZ $10.50 $1.26
2024-06-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/10	to	6/16 txn_9KH48vv -$0.06 $1.20
2024-06-17 Donation	from	Reese	Armstrong txn_AWHnblP $15.00 $16.20
2024-06-21 POSTMARKAPP.COM txn_lZHBamX -$15.00 $1.20
2024-06-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/17	to	6/23 txn_p5Hx2yX -$1.79 -$0.59
2024-06-24 Donation	from	Reese txn_zVHdPEz $1.00 $0.41
2024-06-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/24	to	6/30 txn_vgHrlP7 -$0.07 $0.34

WITHDRAWN:	$47.68.	DEPOSITED:	$27.50. $0.34

Obl.ong	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Obl.ong's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


